KAI-0340 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.0 PS-0024 Pg 1
KAI-0340 Image Sensor
DESCRIPTION
The KAI-0340 image sensor is a 640 (H) x 480 (V)
resolution, 1/3” optical format, progressive scan interline
CCD. This image sensor is offered in 2 versions: the KAI-
0340-Dual supports 210 full resolution frame-per-second

www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.0 PS-0024 Pg 2
©Truesense Imaging Inc., 2012.  TRUESENSE is a registered trademark of Truesense Imaging, Inc.
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0655 KAI-0340-AAA-CP-AA-Single
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0340S
4H0656 KAI-0340-AAA-CP-AE-Single
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Single Output
4H0657 KAI-0340-AAA-CP-AA-Dual
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0340D
4H0658 KAI-0340-AAA-CP-AE-Dual
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
4H0659 KAI-0340-AAA-CF-AA-Single
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0340S
4H0660 KAI-0340-AAA-CF-AE-Single
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Single Output
4H0661 KAI-0340-AAA-CF-AA-Dual
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0340D
4H0662 KAI-0340-AAA-CF-AE-Dual
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
4H0872 KAI-0340-ABB-CP-AA-Single
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0340ABBS
4H0873 KAI-0340-ABB-CP-AE-Single
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Single Output
4H0874 KAI-0340-ABB-CP-AA-Dual
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0340ABBD
4H0875 KAI-0340-ABB-CP-AE-Dual
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
4H0868 KAI-0340-ABB-CB-AA-Single
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0340ABBS 4H2143 KAI-0340-ABB-CB-A2-Single
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Grade 2, Single Output
4H0869 KAI-0340-ABB-CB-AE-Single
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Single Output
4H0870 KAI-0340-ABB-CB-AA-Dual
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0340ABBD
4H0871 KAI-0340-ABB-CB-AE-Dual
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
4H0663 KAI-0340-CBA-CB-AA-Single
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0340SCM